UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

NANTEUI L 22-07-23 128
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
2 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
3 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
4 VVANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
7 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
8 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
16 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
17 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
18 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
19 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
22 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
23 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
24 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
28 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
29 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
32 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
33 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
34 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
35 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
36 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
38 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
39 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
40 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
41 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
42 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
43 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
6 1 225919
6 2 2
1 1 232269
4 2 225065
19 9 225676
16 1 231780
16 4 2
16 12 3
19 10 2
12 3 225395
19 14 3
19 15 4
16 6 4
19 16 5
2 2 223605
12 8 2
12 5 3
8 2 225042
3 1 231118
19 7 6
19 2 7
19 11 8
16 15 5
12 9 4
19 18 9
19 8 10
4 1 225186
16 10 6
19 3 11
19 17 12
12 4 5
8 4 2
16 16 7
12 7 6
8 6 3
12 1 7
19 12 13
16 14 8
12 6 8
12 10 9
2 1 236448
16 2 9
12 12 10

112564021
113535320
113582621
113212120
112640820
115835418
112987520
112987220
112645120
108910218
623722419
112646020
112985120
105802019
113134220
108908118
113678717
113209121
113256520
112644120
113354221
113353721
114916120
112522521
413577321
620828721
115525021
113601221
113350521
620828821
112524821
113208621
105051919
108910018
105719319
108909918
413578221
115835618
112523021
112525621
113330521
113600321
112524021

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

NANTEUI L 22-07-23 107
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
3 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
4 LETELLIER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
7 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
8 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
9 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
17 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
21 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC

OWNOORFRPOANOOINRPPRPOWRORMOOINW

225676
225919
225186
2
2
223557
3
231780

wWw~NONORWDS

N
w
N
N
[e2]
o ©

219701

NN

Ri ng
Bague

414287622
106346522
106212922
106213422
106181922
106148022
106211522
105301122
106212222
414289022
106181622
414287522
106318322
106183022
106187722
106311922
105327022
414289122
106131722
106134222
105307722

Best at

Sne

I h.



LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

MOTTE THI ERRY
LEFEVRE- DENI L

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

JACQUES HENR

COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C

JACQUES HENRI

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE

MOTTE THI ERRY

I NCOURT
THORENB
NETHEN

CORROY-
BEAUVEC 1
CORROY-
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
BEAUVEC 1
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
NETHEN

THOREMB 1

=

=

=
WFROOFRPWAhWFRORMOWWOD

5
3
228452
216680
3
2
9
225042

=

=

=
OFRPOWRWNNORPNNRFPWN

106210422
106136222
106340122
105408722
859470222
105409322
414289322
113459622
105309622
113519422
414287322
105414722
105414022
105332622
106139022

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Snel h.
Vit esse

ADAM ANDRE

MARTI N M CHAEL

ADAM ANDRE

MARTI N M CHAEL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DECELLE ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE

DECELLE ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
ROCH ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL
ROCH ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE
ADAM ANDRE

MARTI N M CHAEL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CGeneent

NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CORROY-
BOSSUT- 8
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
GREZ- DO
NI L- SAl
GREZ- DO
JODA GN
JODA GN
NI L- SAl
CORROY-

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc
4 231535
6 214451
3 2
3 2
5 216680
10 215952
7 225775
11 3
10 2
3 2
2 4
9 3
9 3
11 4
4 225919
4 3
14 4
5 5
16 4
10 2
5 5
6 3
6 5
7 6
11 6
2 5

Ri ng
Bague

105543723
105910723
105541923
105911323
105340823
105724323
105863923
105540623
105340723
105720923
105542523
105725523
105346223
105346723
106082323
105912123
105723523
105721823
105911523
105862723
105912023
105860423
106060823
205847823
105912823
105345923

Best at
Const at

Snel h.

Geneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

VANDERBECK JEAN

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

COOSEMANS PATR
COOSEMVANS PATR
COOSENVANS PATR

HOK SAPI N

CK & C
CK & C
CK & C

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI' N

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C

HOK SAPI N

JANSSENS JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

JACQUES HENRI

LETTELIER A ET O

BEAUVEC 2
OPPREBA 5
I NCOURT 30
I NCOURT 30
BEAUVEC 30
BEAUVEC 30
BEAUVEC 30
I NCOURT 30
GREZ- DO 12
I NCOURT 30
I NCOURT 30
BEAUVEC 30
I NCOURT 30
THOREMB 2
BOSSUT- 26
GREZ- DO 12
GREZ- DO 12
OPPREBA 11
TOURINN 3

225919
2
232269
225065
225676
2
231780
2
3
3
225395
4
5
4
6
223605
3
2
3
225042
1 231118

N
APrPFRPONNENE

T e T e
NUIOONODUTA WO

112564021
113535320
113582621
113212120
414287622
112640820
115835418
112987520
112987220
112645120
108910218
623722419
112646020
112985120
105802019
113134220
106346522
108908118
113678717
113209121
113256520



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

JACQUES HENRI
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
JACQUES HENRI

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
ANDREl CONSTANTI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
VANDERBECK JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COOSEMANS PATRI CK

& C

& C

& C

& C

& C

& C

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

& C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI'N
LETTELIER A ET O

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

LEFEVRE- DENI L
LEFEVRE- DENI L
HOK SAPI N

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
VANDERBECK JEAN

& C

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
OPPREBA
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
ZETRUD- 3
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
THORENMB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
OPPREBA 5
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT 5
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
TOURINN 3
BOSSUT-
NETHEN 6
NETHEN 6
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC 2
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
MALEVES
THORENMB
THOREMB
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA 5

N~

=

N N

B N

=

223557
2

4

10
225763
11
216680

N
QOIORARWWNPEANEFEPANNRFRPROORNFPONORORARNWWOORLWOOONENN

e

NN NN
WwWwhoo
N

19

228452
2

24

2

6

25
223380

112644120
113354221
113353721
114916120
112522521
413577321
620828721
115525021
106212922
106213422
113601221
113350521
620828821
112524821
106181922
113208621
105051919
108910018
105719319
108909918
413578221
115835618
112523021
112525621
113330521
113600321
112524021
113144120
413578421
106148022
112812820
106211522
105301122
113163820
113600421
113511821
106212222
413577221
414289022
106181622
414287522
106318322
106183022
113356421
106187722
113255820
106311922
112591221
113490220
113352721
105327022
105592019
414289122
113156620
106131722
106134222
105307722
113243021

Best at

Geneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

VANDERBECK JEAN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
JANSSENS JEAN
JACQUES HENRI
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

OPPREBA 4
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB 2
OPPREBA 8
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
2 225065
9 225676
10 2
14 3
15 4
16 5
2 223605
2 225042
7 6
2 7
11 8
18 9
8 10

113212120
112640820
112645120
623722419
112646020
105802019
113134220
113209121
112644120
113354221
113353721
413577321
620828721



LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
JACQUES HENRI
JACQUES HENRI

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N
VANDERBECK JEAN

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

225186
11

12

2

3

13
219701
14

2
225763
216680
15

16

o e ol
OCOOWROMNWOD®OWOOMN
e = [

OCUIOWRRANOANWER

115525021
113350521
620828821
113208621
105719319
413578221
113144120
413578421
112812820
113163820
113511821
413577221
113356421

Geneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
JACQUES HENRI
JACQUES HENRI

HOK SAPI N

11 3 225676
6 5 225186
6 4 2

11 9 2
8 1 223557
6 3 3
6 1 4

11 1 3

11 7 4

11 5 5

11 4 6

11 8 7

11 6 8

13 2 219701

13 3 2
6 2 5

13 13 3
8 2 216680
8 1 2

11 10 9
3 2 225042
3 3 2

11 11 10

414287622
106212922
106213422
106181922
106148022
106211522
106212222
414289022
106181622
414287522
106183022
106187722
414289122
106131722
106134222
106210422
106136222
105408722
105409322
414289322
113459622
113519422
414287322

Deerlijk

(01520)

CGeneent

JR

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

ADAM ANDRE
MARTI N M CHAEL
ADAM ANDRE
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
ADAM ANDRE

ADAM ANDRE

NI L- SAl
JODA GN
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
JODA CGN
NI L- SA
CORROY-
CORROY-
NI L- SA
NI L- SAl
NI L- SA
NI L- SA
NI L- SAl
JODA GN
JODA GN

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
13 4 231535
19 6 214451
13 3 2
19 3 2
12 5 216680
14 10 215952
13 11 3
12 10 2
14 3 2
13 2 4
14 9 3
12 9 3
12 11 4
19 4 3
14 14 4
14 5 5
19 16 4
19 5 5
13 6 5
13 7 6

105543723
105910723
105541923
105911323
105340823
105724323
105540623
105340723
105720923
105542523
105725523
105346223
105346723
105912123
105723523
105721823
105911523
105912023
106060823
205847823



NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 5 2 225065 BE 113212120 10. 37580 1631. 2998 1
2 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 22 225676 BE 414287622 10. 38460 1626.2983 2
3 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 9 2 BE 112640820 10. 38480 1625.9078 3
4 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 10 3 BE 112645120 10. 39220 1619. 2968 4
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 30 14 4 BE 623722419 10.39280 1618. 1358 5
5 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 15 5 BE 112646020 10. 39280 1618. 1358 5
7 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 16 6 BE 105802019 10. 39400 1615.8186 7
8 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 2 2 223605 BE 113134220 10. 38400 1612. 5361 8
9 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 2 225042 BE 113209121 10.40020 1607.0602 9
10 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 7 7 BE 112644120 10.40380 1604. 7120 10
11 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 2 8 BE 113354221 10. 40400 1604. 3318 11
12 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 11 9 BE 113353721 10. 40430 1603. 7617 12
13 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 18 10 BE 413577321 10.41000 1600. 5390 13
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 30 8 11 BE 620828721 10.41060 1599. 4047 14
15 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 10 1 225186 BE 115525021 10. 40540 1598. 1973 15
16 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 10 9 2 BE 106212922 10.40570 1597.6304 16
17 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT 10 8 3 BE 106213422 10. 40580 1597. 4415 17
18 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 3 12 BE 113350521 10.41180 1597.1408 18
19 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 17 13 BE 620828821 10.41220 1596. 3876 19
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 30 28 14 BE 106181922 10.41270 1595.4472 20
21 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 4 2 BE 113208621 10.41040 1595.2883 21
22 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 6 3 BE 105719319 10. 41470 1587. 2246 22
23 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 12 15 BE 413578221 10.42200 1585.5457 23
24 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 17 4 219701 BE 113144120 10.38540 1581.7207 24
25 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 1 16 BE 413578421 10. 42440 1581.1023 25
26 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 11 2 223557 BE 106148022 10.41280 1580.2804 26
27 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 5 4 2 BE 112812820 10.42340 1578.6650 27
28 LETELLIER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 10 7 4 BE 106211522 10. 42480 1576.9328 28
29 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 5 3 225763 BE 113163820 10.43150 1576.0070 29
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 15 216680 BE 113511821 10.37390 1574.1373 30
31 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 10 5 5 BE 106212222 10. 43110 1572.7110 31
32 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 5 17 BE 413577221 10.43350 1571.7423 32
33 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 20 18 BE 414289022 10.43360 1571.5599 33
33 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 26 19 BE 106181622 10.43360 1571.5599 33
35 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 30 24 20 BE 414287522 10.43380 1571.1952 35
36 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 23 21 BE 106183022 10.43390 1571.0129 36
37 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 19 22 BE 113356421 10.43400 1570.8306 37
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 30 27 23 BE 106187722 10. 43400 1570.8306 37
39 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 6 24 BE 113352721 10.44140 1564.6591 39
40 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 10 3 6 BE 105592019 10.44150 1561. 0815 40
41 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 30 25 25 BE 414289122 10.44370 1560.5117 41
42 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 3 223380 BE 113156620 10.43110 1560.0978 42
43 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 17 6 2 BE 106131722 10. 40500 1560. 0071 43
44 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 17 7 3 BE 106134222 10. 40520 1559. 6380 44
45 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 5 1 3 BE 113243021 10.44500 1553.9586 45
46 LETELLIER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 10 6 7 BE 106210422 10. 45070 1551. 7584 46
47 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 17 2 4 BE 108317118 10.41490 1549. 1903 47
48 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 17 17 5 BE 106136222 10.41540 1548.2805 48
49 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 13 2 BE 113384720 10.40010 1547.5301 49
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 22-07-23 164 VI EUX Amat eur s: 31 LACHER: 08. 20

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 4 2 225065 BE 113212120 10. 37580 1631. 2998 1
2 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 9 225676 BE 112640820 10. 38480 1625.9078 2
3 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 5 3 233714 BE 112831820 10. 44060 1621. 8876 3
4 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 5 4 2 BE 105975319 10. 44090 1621. 3250 4
5 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 6 1 243076 BE 209832420 10.49580 1620. 8669 5
6 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 10 2 BE 112645120 10.39220 1619. 2968 6
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 19 14 3 BE 623722419 10. 39280 1618. 1358 7
7 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 15 4 BE 112646020 10.39280 1618. 1358 7
9 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 16 5 BE 105802019 10. 39400 1615. 8186 9
10 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 6 3 2 BE 209830720 10.50300 1615.1229 10
11 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 5 2 3 BE 113376121 10. 44450 1614. 6045 11
12 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 2 2 223605 BE 113134220 10. 38400 1612.5361 12
13 JACQUES HENR OPPREBA 8 2 225042 BE 113209121 10. 40020 1607. 0602 13
14 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 6 5 237506 BE 202736117 10.47520 1606. 2173 14
15 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 5 238806 BE 104402220 10.48430 1605. 7783 15
16 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 7 6 BE 112644120 10.40380 1604.7120 16
17 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 2 7 BE 113354221 10. 40400 1604. 3318 17
18 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 11 8 BE 113353721 10.40430 1603. 7617 18
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 19 18 9 BE 413577321 10.41000 1600. 5390 19



HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
JACQUES HENR
CANS | VO

BOLLEN ERI C
CANS | VO
JACQUES HENRI
CANS | VO

SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

LEROY FRERES
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

DEW LDE WLLY
VANDERBECK JEAN
PARMENTI ER JULES
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI'N

DONEUX EUGENE
HOK SAPI N
ZARZECKI MAREK
DELW CHE ROLAND
DEW LDE W LLY
HOK SAPI'N

CANS | VO

DELW CHE ROLAND
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BOLLEN ERI C
GODFRI AUX SI MON
SI MONS  YVES
VANDERBECK JEAN
DONEUX EUCGENE
PETRE PHI LI PPE

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
LAAR
HOEGAAR
LAAR
OPPREBA
LAAR
OVERW N
I NCOURT
RACOUR
THORENB
I NCOURT
SAI NT- R
OPPREBA
JAUCHE
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
JODA CGN
| NCOURT
LI NCENT
MARI LLE
SAI NT-R
I NCOURT
LAAR
MARI LLE
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
MALEVES
OVERW N
OPPREBA
JODA GN
Pl ETRAI

=

-

(o] ©

-
WORPAPWFRWOWRORRPPRPOIUDIOCWWRARUORLREANNOOOOPRRL,ANIWE

=
o
=

[N
(o]
[N

=
N
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10
225186
11
12

242868

WWWN N

13
240599
219701
14
4
2
229660
225763
216680
15
231557
16
2
233468
5

17

4
2
2
3
223380
4
3
2
233675

620828721
115525021
113350521
620828821
113208621
207091121
203937816
213290221
105719319
503168521
209834720
413578221
104320620
113144120
413578421
105074919
112812820
113306321
113163820
113511821
413577221
112910920
113356421
105840319
114903220
113375821
113352721
207096921
114943521
105592019
200360119
113156620
209838020
113243021
112911320
112699621

Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

HOK SAPI N

CANS | VO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

CANS | VO

CANS | VO
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LECOCQ MARC
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

DEW LDE W LLY
DELW CHE ROLAND
CANS | VO

JACQUES HENRI
DELW CHE ROLAND
JACQUES HENR
CANS | VO

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CGeneent

Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
I NCOURT
THORENMB
THOREMB
WAASMON
I NCOURT
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
SAI NT-R
MARI LLE
LAAR

OPPREBA
MARI LLE
OPPREBA
LAAR

I NCOURT
CORROY-

= = = =
() [ w [
= = =
PNWRNONRORNWNUIWNORMNORMUINRRPWRNOODNJTTRW

H

RN

e
w

225676
242868
225186

241286
5

3
216680
2

9
233714
233468
4
225042
2

2

5

10

3

Ri ng
Bague

414287622
207664222
106212922
106213422
106181922
207665022
207658222
106148022
106211522
106212222
414289022
106181622
414287522
106183022
106187722
113534622
113530422
414289122
106131722
106134222
210704822
106210422
106136222
105408722
105409322
414289322
105684122
105778522
207662022
113459622
105778422
113519422
207659122
414287322
105414722

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
CANS | VO

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
SI MONS YVES
MOTTE THI ERRY

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

CORROY-
THOREMB
LAAR

MALEVES
OVERW N
THOREMB
I NCOURT

Snel h.

NANTEUI L 22-07-23 204
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
2 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
3 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
4 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
5 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
6 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
7 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
8 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
9 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
10 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
11 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
12 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
13 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
14 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
15 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
16 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
17 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
18 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
19 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
20 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
20 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
22 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
23 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
24 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
25 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
26 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
27 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
27 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
29 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
30 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
31 MARTIN M CHAEL NI L- SAl
32 PI ERQUET PHI LI PPE WAASMON
33 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
34 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND  WALSBET
35 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
36 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND WALSBET
37 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
38 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
39 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
41 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND  WALSBET
42 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
43 VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU
44 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND  WALSBET
45 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
46 Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE WAASMON
47 S| MONS YVES OVERW N
48 S| MONS YVES OVERW N
49 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
49 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
51 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
52 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
53 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
54 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
55 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
56 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
57 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
58 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
59 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
60 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
61 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
62 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
63 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
64 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND  WALSBET

8 8 4 BE 105414022 10. 42260
13 9 4 BE 106139022 10. 45250
12 9 6 BE 207663122 11. 00570

9 2 223380 BE 106201322 10.48210

3 2 243076 BE 204540222 11.02060
13 12 5 BE 106134322 10. 46370

2 1 225763 BE 106269822 10.51100

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
JEUNES Amat eurs: 12 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
33 33 240599 BE 104753023 10. 50052
31 29 241067 BE 202421523 10. 50340
33 25 2 BE 104750723 10.50242
13 4 231535 BE 105543723 10. 45290
31 18 2 BE 202420923 10. 51400
19 6 214451 BE 105910723 10. 35150
26 20 243076 BE 205274323 10.53470
26 23 2 BE 205276023 10. 54090
33 1 3 BE 104754523 10. 52362
13 3 2 BE 105541923 10. 46560
26 25 3 BE 205276423 10.54160
26 22 4 BE 205275323 10.54170
33 15 4 BE 104752923 10.52442
26 26 5 BE 205275723 10. 54200
26 14 6 BE 205272223 10. 54260
31 22 3 BE 202420523 10. 53260
31 25 4 BE 202421423 10.53270
31 20 5 BE 202421323 10.53280
31 12 6 BE 202425523 10. 53290
31 3 7 BE 202420623 10. 53310
31 10 8 BE 202420423 10.53310
31 13 9 BE 202423523 10.53330
31 28 10 BE 202422223 10. 53350
26 2 7 BE 205271723 10. 54580
26 12 8 BE 205271823 10. 55000
31 14 11 BE 202425623 10. 53470
33 3 5 BE 104752323 10.53342
33 32 6 BE 104751823 10.53342
33 20 7 BE 104750523 10. 53352
33 16 8 BE 104754323 10.53382
19 3 2 BE 105911323 10. 37080

6 3 241484 BE 205869723 10.54390
31 2 12 BE 202424323 10. 54270
23 14 243125 BE 205373823 10. 55560
26 11 9 BE 205270523 10. 55590
23 23 2 BE 205371723 10. 56020
33 19 9 BE 104753123 10. 54352
33 5 10 BE 104751923 10. 54382
33 18 11 BE 104750423 10. 54402
12 5 216680 BE 105340823 10. 39330
23 9 3 BE 205371223 10. 56390
14 10 215952 BE 105724323 10. 39220

6 1 242002 BE 205834623 10.56250
23 6 4 BE 205371123 10.57120
13 11 3 BE 105540623 10. 49470

6 2 2 BE 205838423 10.56170
26 5 10 BE 205270723 10. 58370
26 16 11 BE 205275623 10. 58500
33 4 12 BE 104751723 10. 58022
33 10 13 BE 104750223 10. 58022
33 31 14 BE 104752723 10.58042
33 17 15 BE 104752123 10. 58072
33 2 16 BE 104754223 10. 58092
12 10 2 BE 105340723 10. 42260
33 7 17 BE 104751523 10.58112
14 3 2 BE 105720923 10. 42010
33 8 18 BE 104754723 10.58172
31 30 13 BE 202420723 10.58380
26 18 12 BE 205275523 11. 00010
17 5 238806 BE 105608123 10.57180
31 1 14 BE 202424423 10. 58530
31 5 15 BE 202421923 10. 59030
17 1 2 BE 105607023 10.57360
23 1 5 BE 205371523 11. 00310



65 MOTTON FREDERI K
66 ADAM ANDRE
67 ZARZECKI MAREK

68 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND

NEERHEY
JODA GN
L1 NCENT
WALSBET

16 BE 202420323
4 BE 105542523
3 BE 105607623
6 BE 205370523

10. 59110
10. 53010
10. 58060
11. 01060

1514. 3985
1513. 1358
1510. 4744
1509. 1558

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

NANTEUI L 22-07-23 290
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
4 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
5 DEW LDE W LLY SAI NT- R
6 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
10 CANS | VO LAAR
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
13 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
14 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
15 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
16 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
17 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
22 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
23 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
24 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
25 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
29 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
30 CANS | VO LAAR
31 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
32 CANS | VO LAAR
33 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
34 CANS | VO LAAR
35 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
36 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
37 CANS | VO LAAR
38 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
39 CANS | VO LAAR
40 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
41 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
42 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
43 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
44 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
45 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
46 PARVENTI ER JULES JAUCHE
47 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
48 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
49 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
50 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
51 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
51 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
53 DONEUX EUGENE JODA GN
54 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
55 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
56 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
56 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
58 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
59 DELW CHE ROLAND MARI LLE
60 DEW LDE W LLY SAlI NT- R
61 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
62 CANS | VO LAAR
63 DELW CHE RCLAND MARI LLE
64 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRA
65 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI
66 LETELLIER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
67 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT

31 17
13 2
17 2
23 3
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
5 2 225065
30 22 225676
30 9 2
6 3 233714
6 4 2
9 1 243076
30 10 3
30 14 4
30 15 5
24 23 242868
30 16 6
9 3 2
6 2 3
2 2 223605
11 2 225042
6 5 237506
9 5 238806
30 7 7
30 2 8
30 11 9
30 18 10
30 8 11
10 1 225186
10 9 2
10 8 3
30 3 12
30 17 13
30 28 14
11 4 2
24 1 2
6 4 2
24 10 3
11 6 3
24 15 4
9 5 3
30 12 15
24 20 5
2 2 240599
24 6 6
17 4 219701
30 1 16
6 5 4
11 2 223557
5 4 2
10 7 4
8 3 229660
5 3 225763
18 15 216680
10 5 5
30 5 17
30 20 18
30 26 19
12 6 231557
30 24 20
30 23 21
30 19 22
30 27 23
9 1 2
6 3 233468
6 1 5
30 6 24
24 17 7
6 5 2
19 15 233566
19 12 2
10 3 6
30 25 25

113212120
414287622
112640820
112831820
105975319
209832420
112645120
623722419
112646020
207664222
105802019
209830720
113376121
113134220
113209121
202736117
104402220
112644120
113354221
113353721
413577321
620828721
115525021
106212922
106213422
113350521
620828821
106181922
113208621
207091121
203937816
213290221
105719319
503168521
209834720
413578221
207665022
104320620
207658222
113144120
413578421
105074919
106148022
112812820
106211522
113306321
113163820
113511821
106212222
413577221
414289022
106181622
112910920
414287522
106183022
113356421
106187722
105840319
114903220
113375821
113352721
207096921
114943521
113534622
113530422
105592019
414289122



68 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 6 1 3 BE 200360119 10.52130 1560. 3153 68
69 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 3 223380 BE 113156620 10. 43110 1560. 0978 69
70 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 17 6 2 BE 106131722 10. 40500 1560. 0071 70
71 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 17 7 3 BE 106134222 10. 40520 1559. 6380 71
72 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 9 4 4 BE 209838020 10. 56170 1555. 3546 72
73 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 5 1 3 BE 113243021 10. 44500 1553. 9586 73
74 DONEUX EUGENE JODO CGN 12 12 2 BE 112911320 10. 49010 1553. 9000 74
75 LECOCQ MARC WAASMON 10 5 241286 BE 210704822 10. 55210 1553. 1767 75
76 LETELLIER OLI VI ER I NCOURT 10 6 7 BE 106210422 10. 45070 1551. 7584 76
77 PETRE PHI LI PPE PIETRAI 8 3 233675 BE 112699621 10. 50500 1549. 2265 77
78 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 17 2 4 BE 108317118 10. 41490 1549. 1903 78
79 DONEUX EUGENE JODAO GN 12 8 3 BE 113720817 10.49320 1548. 5310 79
80 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 17 17 5 BE 106136222 10. 41540 1548. 2805 80
81 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 13 2 BE 113384720 10. 40010 1547.5301 81
82 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 1 3 BE 113378020 10. 40060 1546. 6096 82
83 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 2 4 BE 113374320 10. 40090 1546. 0578 83
84 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 9 5 BE 105408722 10. 40190 1544. 2214 84
85 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 8 6 BE 105409322 10.40230 1543. 4881 85
86 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 14 7 BE 113500821 10. 40260 1542. 9385 86
87 DELW CHE RCOLAND MARILLE 6 ©6 3 BE 114903320 10.51190 1542. 9100 87
88 DELW CHE RCLAND MARILLE 6 4 4 BE 114903520 10. 51200 1542. 7401 88
89 PARMENTI ER JULES JAUCHE 8 1 2 BE 112825420 10. 48580 1541.6872 89
90 CANS | VO LAAR 24 5 8 BE 201315320 10. 57410 1540. 2262 90
91 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 1 4 BE 105716619 10. 46150 1538. 7487 91
92 LETELLIER OLI VIER I NCOURT 10 4 8 BE 115523521 10. 46280 1537. 4556 92
93 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 10 2 9 BE 113222920 10. 46300 1537. 1058 93
94 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 30 29 26 BE 414289322 10. 46510 1536. 7790 94
95 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 6 6 6 BE 105684122 10.52050 1536. 7496 95
96 DELW CHE RCOLAND MARILLE 6 2 5 BE 105778522 10. 51560 1536. 6477 96
97 CANS | VO LAAR 24 22 9 BE 207662022 10. 58050 1536. 3289 97



